
HIGHLANDS SOFTBALL 
2019 Schedule 

 
Date Day Opponent Time Location Teams 

25-Mar Mon Newport 5pm Newport Var only 
26-Mar Tue Brossart 5pm Brossart Var/JV 
27-Mar Wed Camp Co 5pm HHS Var/JV 

30-Mar Sat Bedford North Lawrence, IN 
Rockcastle Co 

3pm 
6pm 

Tates Creek Var only 

9-Apr Tue Ursuline, OH     5pm HHS Var/JV 
11-Apr Thur Boone Co 5pm HHS Var/JV 
16-Apr Tue McNick, OH 5pm McNick Var/JV 
17-Apr Wed NCC 5pm HHS Var/JV 
19-Apr Fri Middletown - JV & Var - same time      530pm HHS Var/JV 
22-Apr Mon Pendleton Co      530pm HHS Var/JV 
23-Apr Tue Loveland, OH - JV & Var - same time 5pm HHS Var/JV 
24-Apr Wed St Henry 5pm St Henry Var only 
26-Apr Fri Bellevue 5pm HHS  

27-Apr Sat Harrison, Oh      730pm Dixie Var only 
29-Apr Mon Simon Kenton      530pm HHS Var/JV 
30-Apr Tue Boone Co     5pm Boone Var/JV 
3-May Fri Dayton 5pm Dayton Var/JV 

 
4-May 

 
Sat 

Woodford 
Williamstown 
Madison  

1pm 
3pm 
7pm 

 
Madison Cent 

 
Var only 

6-May Mon Cooper 5pm Cooper Var/Jv 
8-May Wed Walton Verona      530pm WV Var/JV 
9-May Thu Ryle 5pm Ryle Var/JV 

 
11-May 

 
Sat 

Grant 
Bourbon 
Western Hills 

1045am 
215pm 
4pm 

 
Bourbon Co 

 
Var only 

14-May Tue Camp Co 5pm CC Var/Jv 
16-May Thu Notre Dame 5pm HHS Var/JV 
17-May Fri Christian Academy of Louisville 6pm CAL Var/JV 

 
18-May 

 
Sat 

Mercy 
Oldham Co 

TBD Mercy Var only 

 


